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elsewhere in this Chapter. 

Dry 

1.5 

batteries-

volt and 

over- portable 

Lithium 

Air- zinc 

~w~ ~ ~ 

LWI..L.~ .. .J! o.U ~ • I_J--oC 

wJ?..La'( wl.J..J~) 

\ ~ <lg ! • t!<l ~~ 

~L.J . . ( ~ ~· i ~ U"T-' ~ 

,~~\) w:/SU 

:/J ~_,...si.....a _;--:...i;­

_?.\ uts..a ~ U::..lj 

"'-.ill \~ (.)A 

U4 wl..J..J~ 

~:\l:WI~ 

fob wl_,g '0 0~ 

= ~~ . ~j (.)A. 

854800000000 

850610100000 

850650000000 

850660000000 

Primary cells and primary 4Jl.=.. wb~J ~\~\ 4Jl.=., 850600000000 

batteries. 



Electric accumulators- ~ '~~ (~o.::).c4) w).j..-14" 850700000000 

including separators therefor- w.i\.S u~ '~!J9 ~~ ~ . 
whether or not rectangular "(~yJI ~ ~) 4l1b-; ... <l 

(including square). 
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